
Stevenage – Hitchin 80
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 12th April 2015

Notes:     Sch NSch       

Stevenage, North Herts College        0840     

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop C a n     0735 0735  0844  0938  1038 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a     0737 0737  0845  0939  1039 

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, Mozart Court     | |  |  0942  1042 

Stevenage, Old Town, White Lion PH     0740 0740  0848  0946  1046 

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop A     0744 0744  0852  0950  1050 

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct     | |  |  |  1052 

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s     0746 0746  0854  0952  1054 

Lt Wymondley, opp Plume of Feathers PH     0753 0753  0858  0956  1058 

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE)     | |  |  0958  | 

Gt Wymondley, Arch Rd, opp Church Green     0757 0757  0902  1002  1102 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown   0700 0730 0800 0800 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops   0702 0732 0802 0802 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School   0705 0735 0805 0805 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n   0709 0739 0809 0809 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop B   | | 0813 | | | | | | | 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G   0715 g0750g | 0815 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 

Hitchin, Fishponds Rd, opp Football Club   | | 0816 | | | | | | | 

Hitchin, The Priory School, Sch Grounds   | | 0823 | | | | | | | 

Hitchin, Redhill Road, opp Nutleigh Gr 0636 0706 0720 0755  0820 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0638 0708 0722 0757  0822 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 

Notes:             

Stevenage, North Herts College            1640 

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop C a n  1138  1238  1338  1438  1540  1644 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a  1139  1239  1339  1439  1541  1645 

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, Mozart Court  1142  1242  1342  1442  1544  | 

Stevenage, Old Town, White Lion PH  1146  1246  1346  1446  1548  1648 

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop A  1150  1250  1350  1450  1552  1652 

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct  |  1252  |  1452  |  | 

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  1152  1254  1352  1454  1554  1654 

Lt Wymondley, opp Plume of Feathers PH  1156  1258  1356  1458  1558  1658 

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE)  1158  |  1358  |  |  | 

Gt Wymondley, Arch Rd, opp Church Green  1202  1302  1402  1502  1602  1702 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School 1140 1210 1240 1310 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 

Hitchin, Redhill Road, opp Nutleigh Gr 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches NSch - Non Schooldays Only Sch - Schooldays Only
g - Arrives 7 minutes earlier



Stevenage – Hitchin 80
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 12th April 2015

Notes:             

Stevenage, North Herts College  1740           

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop C a n  1744           

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a  1745           

Stevenage, Old Town, White Lion PH  1748           

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop A  1752           

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  1754           

Lt Wymondley, opp Plume of Feathers PH  1758           

Gt Wymondley, Arch Rd, opp Church Green  1802           

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1735 1805 1835          

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 1737 1807 1837          

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School 1740 1810 1840          

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 1744 1814 1844          

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 1750 1820 1850          

Hitchin, Redhill Road, opp Nutleigh Gr 1755 1825 1855          

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1757 1827 1857          

SATURDAYS from 12th April 2015
Notes:             

Stevenage, North Herts College    0840         

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop C a n  0735  0844  0938  1038  1138  1238 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a  0737  0845  0939  1039  1139  1239 

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, Mozart Court  |  |  0942  1042  1142  1242 

Stevenage, Old Town, White Lion PH  0740  0848  0946  1046  1146  1246 

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop A  0744  0852  0950  1050  1150  1250 

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct  |  |  |  1052  |  1252 

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  0746  0854  0952  1054  1152  1254 

Lt Wymondley, opp Plume of Feathers PH  0753  0858  0956  1058  1156  1258 

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE)  |  |  0958  |  1158  | 

Gt Wymondley, Arch Rd, opp Church Green  0757  0902  1002  1102  1202  1302 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown  0800 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops  0802 0837 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School  0805 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n  0809 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G  0815 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 

Hitchin, Redhill Road, opp Nutleigh Gr 0740 0820 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0742 0822 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 1227 1257 1327 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches



Stevenage – Hitchin 80
SATURDAYS from 12th April 2015

Notes:             

Stevenage, North Herts College        1640  1740   

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop C a n  1338  1438  1540  1644  1744   

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop N a  1339  1439  1541  1645  1745   

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, Mozart Court  1342  1442  1544  |  |   

Stevenage, Old Town, White Lion PH  1346  1446  1548  1648  1748   

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop A  1350  1450  1552  1652  1752   

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct  |  1452  |  |  |   

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  1352  1454  1554  1654  1754   

Lt Wymondley, opp Plume of Feathers PH  1356  1458  1558  1658  1758   

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE)  1358  |  |  |  |   

Gt Wymondley, Arch Rd, opp Church Green  1402  1502  1602  1702  1802   

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705 1735 1805   

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 1337 1407 1437 1507 1537 1607 1637 1707 1737 1807   

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School 1340 1410 1440 1510 1540 1610 1640 1710 1740 1810   

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 1344 1414 1444 1514 1544 1614 1644 1714 1744 1814   

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1620 1650 1720 1750 1818   

Hitchin, Redhill Road, opp Nutleigh Gr 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755    

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1357 1427 1457 1527 1557 1627 1657 1727 1757    

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches



80
SUNDAYS from 12th April until 27th September 2015

Notes:             

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A  0955 1055 1155 1255  1455 1555 1655    

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n  0958 1058 1158 1258  1458 1558 1658    

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch  1002 1102 1202 1302  1502 1602 1702    

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305  1505 1605 1705    

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307  1507 1607 1707    

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310  1510 1610 1710    

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714    

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1718    

Hitchin, Redhill Rd, opp Nutleigh Grove 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625     

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627     

Hitchin, Fishponds Rd, Football Club 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632     

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640     

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643     

Hitchin, Hermitage Road 0950 1050 1150 1250  1450 1550 1650     

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0844 357 6520

Public Holidays (except over Christmas) – A SUNDAY Service Operates

Monday to Friday and Saturday services are operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council
Sunday service is supported by Hertfordshire County Councillors’ Locality Budget and North Hertfordshire District Council Hitchin Area Committee 
Budget.

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

Hitchin Town Service

Oakfi eld Est – Town Centre – Westmill Est (Circular)

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33

www.intalink.org.uk



Hitchin – Stevenage 80
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 12th April 2015

Notes:    NSch Sch        

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0638 0708 0738 0808 0808 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 

Hitchin, Fishponds Road, Football Club 0643 0713 0743 0813 0813 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G | | | | 0818 | | | | | | | 

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 0650 0720 0750 0820  0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n 0653 0723 0753 0828  0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch 0657 0727 0757 0832  0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 0700 0730 0800 0835  0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 0702  0802   0907  1007  1107  1207 

Gt Wymondley, Arch Road, Church Green 0705  0805   0910  1010  1110  1210 

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE) |  |   0914  |  1114  | 

Little Wymondley, Plume of Feathers PH 0709  0809   0916  1014  1116  1214 

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s 0715  0813   0920  1018  1120  1218 

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct |  |   |  1020  |  1220 

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop B 0717  0815   0922  1022  1122  1222 

Stevenage, Old Town, opp White Lion PH 0721  0819   0926  1026  1126  1226 

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, opp Mozart Court |  |   0930  1030  1130  1230 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a 0724  0822   0932  1032  1132  1232 

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop F a n 0725  0823   0933  1033  1133  1233 

Stevenage, North Herts College   0826          

Notes:        Sch NSch Sch   

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1213 1243 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1543  1613 1643 

Hitchin, The Priory School, Sch Grounds | | | | | | | | | 1550 | | 

Hitchin, Fishponds Road, Football Club 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1548 1557 1618 1648 

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1553 g1600g 1600 1625 1655 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n 1228 1258 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528  1603 1603 1628 1658 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch 1232 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1532  1607 1607 1632 1702 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535  1610 1610 1635 1705 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops  1307  1407  1507   1612 1612  1707 

Gt Wymondley, Arch Road, Church Green  1310  1410  1510   1615 1615  1710 

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE)  1314  |  |   | |  | 

Little Wymondley, Plume of Feathers PH  1316  1414  1514   1619 1619  1714 

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  1320  1418  1518   1623 1623  1718 

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct  |  1420  |   | |  | 

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop B  1322  1422  1520   1625 1625  1720 

Stevenage, Old Town, opp White Lion PH  1326  1426  1524   1629 1629  1724 

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, opp Mozart Court  1330  1430  1528   | |  | 

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a  1332  1432  1530   1632 1632  1727 

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop F a n  1333  1433  1531   1633 1633  1728 

Stevenage, North Herts College         1636 1636  1731 

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches NSch - Non Schooldays Only Sch - Schooldays Only
g - Arrives 7 minutes earlier



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS from 12th April 2015
Notes:             

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1713 1743 1813 1843 1857        

Hitchin, Fishponds Road, Football Club 1718 1748 1818 1848 1902        

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 1725 1755 1825 1855         

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n 1728 1758 1828 1858         

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch 1732 1802 1832 1902         

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1735 1805 1835 1905         

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops  1807  1907         

Gt Wymondley, Arch Road, Church Green  1810  1910         

Little Wymondley, Plume of Feathers PH  1814  1914         

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s  1818  1918         

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop B  1820  1920         

Stevenage, Old Town, opp White Lion PH  1824  1924         

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a  1827  1927         

Stevenage, Bus Station a n  1828  1928         

SATURDAYS from 12th April 2015
Notes:             

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313 

Hitchin, Fishponds Road, Football Club 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 1248 1318 

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n 0758 0828 0858 0928 0958 1028 1058 1128 1158 1228 1258 1328 

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch 0802 0832 0902 0932 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 1332 

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 0805 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 0807  0907  1007  1107  1207  1307  

Gt Wymondley, Arch Road, Church Green 0810  0910  1010  1110  1210  1310  

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE) |  0914  |  1114  |  1314  

Little Wymondley, Plume of Feathers PH 0814  0916  1014  1116  1214  1316  

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s 0818  0920  1018  1120  1218  1320  

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct |  |  1020  |  1220  |  

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop B 0820  0922  1022  1122  1222  1322  

Stevenage, Old Town, opp White Lion PH 0824  0926  1026  1126  1226  1326  

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, opp Mozart Court |  0930  1030  1130  1230  1330  

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a 0827  0932  1032  1132  1232  1332  

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop F a n 0828  0933  1033  1133  1233  1333  

Stevenage, North Herts College 0831            

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches

Hitchin – Stevenage 80



SATURDAYS from 12th April 2015
Notes:             

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643 1713 1743    

Hitchin, Fishponds Road, Football Club 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648 1718 1748    

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 1355 1425 1455 1525 g1600g 1625 1655 1725 1755    

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n 1358 1428 1458 1528 1603 1628 1658 1728 1758    

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch 1402 1432 1502 1532 1607 1632 1702 1732 1802    

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 1405 1435 1505 1535 1610 1635 1705 1735 1805    

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 1407  1507  1612  1707  1807    

Gt Wymondley, Arch Road, Church Green 1410  1510  1615  1710  1810    

Lt Wymondley, Grimstone Rd (SE) |  1514  |  |  |    

Little Wymondley, Plume of Feathers PH 1414  1516  1619  1714  1814    

Corey’s Mill, Sainsbury’s 1418  1520  1623  1718  1818    

Corey’s Mill, Ingleside Drive, Baron Ct 1420  |  |  |  |    

Corey’s Mill, Lister Hospital, Stop B 1422  1522  1625  1720  1820    

Stevenage, Old Town, opp White Lion PH 1426  1526  1629  1724  1824    

Stevenage, Fairview Rd, opp Mozart Court 1430  1530  |  |  |    

Stevenage Railway Station, Stop M a 1432  1532  1632  1727  1827    

Stevenage, Bus Station, Stop F a n 1433  1533  1633  1728  1828    

Stevenage, North Herts College     1636  1731      

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches g - Arrives 7 minutes earlier

Hitchin – Stevenage 80



SUNDAYS from 12th April until 27th September 2015
Notes:             

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A  0955 1055 1155 1255  1455 1555 1655    

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop F a n  0958 1058 1158 1258  1458 1558 1658    

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, Mary Exton Sch  1002 1102 1202 1302  1502 1602 1702    

Hitchin, Halsey Drive, Kingsdown 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305  1505 1605 1705    

Oakfi eld, Ninesprings Way, Shops 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307  1507 1607 1707    

Hitchin, St Michaels Rd, opp School 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310  1510 1610 1710    

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714    

Hitchin, Bancroft, Stop G 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1718    

Hitchin, Redhill Rd, opp Nutleigh Grove 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625     

Westmill Estate, Swinburne Ave, Moss Way 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627     

Hitchin, Fishponds Rd, Football Club 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632     

Hitchin, Hermitage Road, Stop A 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640     

Hitchin Railway Station, Stop E a n 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643     

Hitchin, Hermitage Road 0950 1050 1150 1250  1450 1550 1650     

NOTES: a - Near Railway Station n - Interchange with Express Coaches

OPERATOR: Centrebus Customer Care: 0844 357 6520

Public Holidays (except over Christmas) – A SUNDAY Service Operates

Monday to Friday and Saturday service are operated with fi nancial assistance from Hertfordshire County Council
Sunday service is supported by Hertfordshire County Councillors’ Locality Budget and North Hertfordshire District Council Hitchin Area Committee 
Budget.

Oakfi eld Est – Town Centre – Westmill Est (Circular) 80

Issued and accepted throughout on this service

Hitchin Town Service

Further Information – traveline 0871 200 22 33

www.intalink.org.uk
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